6/12/22, 5:10 PM

Open Scoreboard - Teamworks June Qualifier

NADD | Scoreboard

THIS REPORT IS INFORMATIONAL ONLY. Dogs listed below are ranked based on their best score for each individual splash. You can click a name to view more
information about a dog, or click on a breed to view the breed rankings report. Tie-breaking: the lesser score may be used to break a tie, otherwise dogs may share a rank

when both scores tie.

Splash #1 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Elite
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice

Novice

Splash #2 - Distance Jump (Open)

Place

1

1

ID #
26266

22246
26127
18334
25356
26039
20437
19437
20258
20878
1301 #
20660
7896
26038
24555
25534
14787 ¥

18138

Call Name

Dozer
Ace
Callie
Duck
Medic
Flicker
Chori'
Neo
Peregrine
Beckett
Banks
Goose
Stryker
Junco
Timber
Mace
Cherry

Zap

Qualifiers

Breed

Lab

BEL Mal
OTHER-Mixed
AllAmerican
Dutch Shep
Mudi
Chessie
AllAmerican
Aussie

EN Shepherd
Golden
AllAmerican
Dalmatian
Mudi

Golden
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3534/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Brian Burns

John Williford
Elizabeth Carlton
Vanessa Ogint
Ashley Jacobson
Heather Clarkson
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Libba Zimmerman
Vanessa Ogint
Hannah Gilmore
Jessica Gainey
Henderson Beam
Mikel Wosnak
Heather Clarkson
Emma Aldridge
Lindsey Johnston
Michele Godlevski

Michele Godlevski

Score 1
24'7

17'3

19'7

17'9

16'7

15'6

15'1

14" 11

8'2

111

Score 2
22'6

23'5

20'9

17" 11

18'4

14'9

15" 11

14" 11

15'4

14'1

12'10

12'6

10'9

Best

24'7

23'5

23'0

21'3

21'0

20'1

19'7

17'9

16'7

15'6

15'1

14' 11

12'6

1111
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3534/splashid/29203
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20878
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/69/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20878
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20660
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20660
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/7896
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/61/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/7896
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25534
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25534
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3534/splashid/29204
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Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Elite 1 26127 Callie OTHER-Mixed Elizabeth Carlton 25'6 22'11 25'6
Master 1 22246 Ace BEL Mal John Williford 23"11 22'1 23'11
Master 2 26266 Dozer Lab Brian Burns 21'4 20'7 21'4
Master 3 18334 Duck AllAmerican Vanessa Ogint 21'4 20'4 21'4
Master 4 14986 Connor Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas 20'7 19'6 20'7
Master 5 20437 Chori' Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas 19'9 20'4 20'4
Senior 1 26039 Flicker Mudi Heather Clarkson 18'7 18'1 18'7
Senior 2 25356 Medic Dutch Shep Ashley Jacobson 17'9 18'7 18'7
Senior 3 19437 Neo AllAmerican Libba Zimmerman 17'0 15'5 17'0
Senior 4 20258 Peregrine Aussie Vanessa Ogint 16'4 15'6 16'4
Senior 5 15138 Sadie Lab Debra Moorman 15'7 15'2 15'7
Senior 6 1301 # Banks Golden Jessica Gainey 14'3 15'3 15'3
Senior 7 20878 Beckett EN Shepherd Hannah Gilmore 15'1 14'8 15'1
Senior 8 26365 Daisy Lab Debra Moorman 13'9 15'1 15'1
Junior 1 7896 Stryker Dalmatian Mikel Wosnak 9'3 13'6 13'6
Junior 2 24555 Timber Golden Emma Aldridge 13'1 12'9 13'1
Junior 3 25534 Mace Border Collie Lindsey Johnston 9'9 11'6 11'6
Junior 4 26038 Junco Mudi Heather Clarkson 11'5 10'2 11'5
Novice 1 14787 % Cherry @ - Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9'3 8'0 9'3
Novice 2 18138 Zap Border Collie Michele Godlevski 7'6 8'3 8'3
Splash #3 - Distance Jump (Open)
Division Place | ID# Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Elite 1 26127 Callie OTHER-Mixed Elizabeth Carlton 24'4 23'0 24'4
Master 1 22246 Ace BEL Mal John Williford 23'10 17'5 23'10
Master 2 26266 Dozer Lab Brian Burns 22'4 22'1 22'4
Master 3 14986 Connor Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas 18'1 21'5 21'5

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3534/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20878
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/69/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20878
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/7896
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/61/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/7896
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25534
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25534
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3534/splashid/29205
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
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Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Master 4 12738 Ripley Lab Kim Secter 20'10 20'9 20'10
Master 5 20437 Chori' Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas 20'6 20'1 20'6
Senior 1 25356 Medic Dutch Shep Ashley Jacobson 19'7 18'7 19'7
Senior 2 18334 Duck AllAmerican Vanessa Ogint 19'4 19'3 19'4
Senior 3 26039 Flicker Mudi Heather Clarkson 17'9 16'5 17'9
Senior 4 15138 Sadie Lab Debra Moorman 17'4 15'9 17'4
Senior 5 15754 Goose Lab Amy Black 16'7 17'2 17' 2
Senior 6 20878 Beckett EN Shepherd Hannah Gilmore 16'4 16'1 16'4
Senior 7 20258 Peregrine Aussie Vanessa Ogint 16'2 15'2 16'2
Senior 8 24555 Timber Golden Emma Aldridge 16'1 14'1 16'1

Senior 9 26365 Daisy Lab Debra Moorman 13'4 15'5 15'5
Senior 10 15103 Lily Grace Golden Candyce Beneke 15'2 14" 11 15'2
Senior 11 1301 # Banks Golden Jessica Gainey 14'9 15'1 15'1

Junior 1 25534 Mace Border Collie Lindsey Johnston 12'1 14'5 14'5
Junior 2 26038 Junco Mudi Heather Clarkson 10'5 9" 10'5
Novice 1 18138 Zap Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9'9 9'6 9'9

Novice 2 14787 # Cherry @ . Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9'6 8'9 9'6

Novice 3 7896 Stryker Dalmatian Mikel Wosnak 9'1 8'5 9'1

Splash #4 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Elite 1 26266 Dozer Lab Brian Burns 24'6 211 24'6
Master 1 26127 Callie OTHER-Mixed Elizabeth Carlton 23'9 23'11 23'1
Master 2 18334 Duck AllAmerican Vanessa Ogint 22'3 19'7 22'3
Master 3 12738 Ripley Lab Kim Secter 21'4 20'6 21'4
Master 4 22246 Ace BEL Mal John Williford 18'3 20' 11 20' 11
Master 5 25356 Medic Dutch Shep Ashley Jacobson 20'7 19'4 20'7

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3534/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12738
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12738
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20878
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/69/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20878
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15103
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15103
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25534
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25534
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/7896
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/61/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/7896
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3534/splashid/29206
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12738
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12738
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
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Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Senior 1 15754 Goose Lab Amy Black 18'1 17'3 18'1
Senior 2 24555 Timber Golden Emma Aldridge 16'9 17'7 17'7
Senior 3 15138 Sadie Lab Debra Moorman 16'9 16'4 16'9
Senior 4 20258 Peregrine Aussie Vanessa Ogint 16'3 16'4 16'4
Senior 5 26365 Daisy Lab Debra Moorman 15'2 15'0 15'2
Junior 1 15103 Lily Grace Golden Candyce Beneke 14'8 13'10 14'8
Junior 2 25534 Mace Border Collie Lindsey Johnston 13'9 12'10 13'9
Junior 3 1301 # Banks Golden Jessica Gainey 13'4 12'5 13'4
Novice 1 14787 # Cherry @ . Border Collie Michele Godlevski 8'0 9'3 9'3
Novice 2 18138 Zap Border Collie Michele Godlevski 8'6 8'0 8'6
Novice 3 7896 Stryker Dalmatian Mikel Wosnak 3'0 0'0 3'0
Splash #5 - Distance Jump (Open)
Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Elite 1 18438 Yeti @ - Lab Dawn Jauernik 26'4 25'2 26'4
Elite 2 20513 Coal OTHER-Mixed James Hansen- Guffey 24'7 23'7 24'7
Elite 3 26266 Dozer Lab Brian Burns 24'1 20'9 24'1
Master 1 23579 Piper Lab Dawn Jauernik 22'4 21'3 22'4
Master 2 23614 Bentley Lab Kim Miller 21'2 20'5 21'2
Master 3 19602 Ahsoka GSD Heather Bretscher 191 20'2 20'2
Master 4 18803 Millie O - Lab Kim Miller 19'9 20' 1 20' 1
Senior 1 20452 Azul OTHER-Mixed Lex Hansen 18'10 18'9 18'10
Senior 2 24555 Timber Golden Emma Aldridge 18'2 17'6 18'2
Senior 3 19437 Neo AllAmerican Libba Zimmerman 17'7 18'1 18'1
Senior 4 26498 Airy BEL Mal Shelby Young 15'3 18'1 18'1
Senior 5 25746 # Baer Lab Garrett Santichen 15'9 16' 11 16' 11
Senior 6 20211 Artie Whippet Paralee Smith 111 16'2 16' 2

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3534/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15103
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15103
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25534
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25534
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/7896
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/61/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/7896
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3534/splashid/29208
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20513
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20513
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20452
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20452
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26498
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26498
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20211

6/12/22, 5:10 PM

NADD | Scoreboard

Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Senior 7 23444 Riggs ENG Sp Span Jordan Allred 15'9 14'9 15'9
Junior 1 22441 Otis Wire Point Griff Amy Hagy 14'7 13'10 14'7
Junior 2 2528 # Perlen Lab Sara Herndon 13'4 14'2 14' 2
Junior 3 20660 Goose AllAmerican Henderson Beam 13'3 13'2 13'3
Novice 1 14787 # Cherry @ . Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9'9 9'3 9'9

Novice 2 18138 Zap Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9'3 9'0 9'3

Splash #6 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Elite 1 20513 Coal OTHER-Mixed James Hansen- Guffey 26'2 26'6 26'6
Elite 2 18438 Yeti @ - Lab Dawn Jauernik 24'3 24'6 24'6
Master 1 23614 Bentley Lab Kim Miller 21'1 23'1 23'1
Master 2 23579 Piper Lab Dawn Jauernik 21'5 22'11 22' 1
Master 3 14986 Connor Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas 21'9 19'7 21'9
Master 4 26266 Dozer Lab Brian Burns 21'6 20'9 21'6
Master 5 20452 Azul OTHER-Mixed Lex Hansen 19'2 20'4 20'4
Senior 1 19602 Ahsoka GSD Heather Bretscher 19'3 18'6 19'3
Senior 2 19437 Neo AllAmerican Libba Zimmerman 17' 11 18'7 18'7
Senior 3 18803 Millie OO - Lab Kim Miller 18'3 17'9 18'3
Senior 4 26498 Airy BEL Mal Shelby Young 18'2 17'10 18'2
Senior 5 6153 Rumor Dutch Shep Albert Foulkes 18'2 17'7 18'2
Senior 6 24555 Timber Golden Emma Aldridge 16'9 17'3 17'3
Senior 7 26208 Juliette OTHER-Mixed Lex Hansen 16'6 17'0 17'0
Senior 8 22441 Otis Wire Point Griff Amy Hagy 14'0 16'9 16'9
Senior 9 25746 # Baer Lab Garrett Santichen 14'9 16'1 16'1
Junior 1 23444 Riggs ENG Sp Span Jordan Allred 14'9 97 14'9
Junior 2 20211 Artie Whippet Paralee Smith 10'6 14'0 14'0
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/71/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/168/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/2528
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/2528
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20660
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20660
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3534/splashid/29209
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20513
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20513
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20452
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20452
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26498
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26498
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26208
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26208
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/168/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/71/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20211

6/12/22, 5:10 PM

NADD | Scoreboard

Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Junior 3 25498 Loki Mudi Sibel Lofgren 10'4 13'4 13'4
Junior 4 2528 # Perlen Lab Sara Herndon 12'9 11'3 12'9
Novice 1 14787 # Cherry @ - Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9'0 9'6 9'6

Novice 2 18138 Zap Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9'0 8'9 9'0

Splash #7 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Elite 1 20513 Coal OTHER-Mixed James Hansen- Guffey 23'10 25'4 25'4
Elite 2 26266 Dozer Lab Brian Burns 25'4 23'3 25'4
Elite 3 4950 Duke BEL Mal Michelle Filler 24' 4 24'6 24'6
Master 1 18438 Yeti @ - Lab Dawn Jauernik 23'9 23'3 23'9
Master 2 23579 Piper Lab Dawn Jauernik 21'6 22'9 22'9
Master 3 14986 Connor Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas 22'1 21'9 22'1
Master 4 19602 Ahsoka GSD Heather Bretscher 20'4 22'0 22'0
Master 5 23614 Bentley Lab Kim Miller 20'9 19'3 20'9
Master 6 20437 Chori' Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas 19'9 20'0 20'0
Senior 1 22246 Ace BEL Mal John Williford 19'9 15'3 19'9
Senior 2 18803 Millie O Lab Kim Miller 19'3 18'6 19'3
Senior 3 26208 Juliette OTHER-Mixed Lex Hansen 19'3 18'1 19'3
Senior 4 6153 Rumor Dutch Shep Albert Foulkes 17'4 18'3 18'3
Senior 5 24555 Timber Golden Emma Aldridge 18'2 1711 18'2
Senior 6 20452 Azul OTHER-Mixed Lex Hansen 16'6 18'0 18'0
Senior 7 22441 Otis Wire Point Griff Amy Hagy 15" 11 17" 11 17' 11
Senior 8 15754 Goose Lab Amy Black 17'5 17'7 17'7
Senior 9 20211 Artie Whippet Paralee Smith 16'9 17'3 17'3
Senior 10 25746 # Baer Lab Garrett Santichen 15'3 14'6 15'3
Junior 1 16360 Ripley GSD Megan Chapin 13'7 14" 11 14' 11
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25498
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25498
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/2528
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/2528
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3534/splashid/29210
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20513
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20513
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/4950
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/4950
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26208
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26208
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20452
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20452
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/168/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16360

6/12/22, 5:10 PM

NADD | Scoreboard

Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Junior 2 25498 Loki Mudi Sibel Lofgren 11" 11 14'9 14'9
Junior 3 23444 Riggs ENG Sp Span Jordan Allred 12'7 14'2 14'2
Junior 4 2528 # Perlen Lab Sara Herndon 8'9 14'1 14'1
Junior 5 6155 Beckham @ . Golden Stephanie Foulkes 13'7 8'2 13'7
Novice 1 14787 # Cherry @ . Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9'3 9'6 9'6
Novice 2 18138 Zap Border Collie Michele Godlevski 8'9 9'0 9'0
Splash #8 - Distance Jump (Open)
Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Elite 1 20513 Coal OTHER-Mixed James Hansen- Guffey 25'0 25'7 25'7
Elite 2 4950 Duke BEL Mal Michelle Filler 25'0 23'7 25'0
Master 1 18438 Yeti @ - Lab Dawn Jauernik 23'10 23"1 23'10
Master 2 26266 Dozer Lab Brian Burns 23'7 22'7 23'7
Master 3 22246 Ace BEL Mal John Williford 23'0 22'3 23'0
Master 4 23614 Bentley Lab Kim Miller 21'0 21'9 21'9
Master 5 19602 Ahsoka GSD Heather Bretscher 21'7 21'4 21'7
Master 6 23579 Piper Lab Dawn Jauernik 20'9 21'6 21'6
Senior 1 18803 Millie O Lab Kim Miller 19'10 190 | 19'10
Senior 2 20437 Chori' Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas 19'0 19'9 19'9
Senior 3 26208 Juliette OTHER-Mixed Lex Hansen 19'6 10'9 19'6
Senior 4 6153 Rumor Dutch Shep Albert Foulkes 16'7 18'7 18'7
Senior 5 20211 Artie Whippet Paralee Smith 18'1 17'4 18'1
Senior 6 22441 Otis Wire Point Griff Amy Hagy 18'0 16'8 18'0
Senior 7 15754 Goose Lab Amy Black 1710 17'7 17' 10
Senior 8 20452 Azul OTHER-Mixed Lex Hansen 17'0 17'6 17'6
Senior 9 24555 Timber Golden Emma Aldridge 16'10 16'7 16' 10
Junior 1 25746 # Baer Lab Garrett Santichen 14'3 13'9 14'3
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25498
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25498
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/71/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/2528
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/2528
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3534/splashid/29211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20513
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20513
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/4950
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/4950
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26208
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26208
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/168/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20452
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20452
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25746

6/12/22, 5:10 PM

NADD | Scoreboard

Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Junior 2 23444 Riggs ENG Sp Span Jordan Allred 12'3 14'0 14'0
Junior 3 16360 Ripley GSD Megan Chapin 12'0 13'6 13'6
Junior 4 25498 Loki Mudi Sibel Lofgren 11'6 12'0 12'0
Novice 1 14787 # Cherry @ . Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9'3 8'9 9'3
Novice 2 26611 Flash Whippet Paralee Smith 0'0 9'3 9'3
Splash #9 - Distance Jump (Open)
Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Elite 1 26127 Callie OTHER-Mixed Elizabeth Carlton 24' 4 24'1 24'4
Elite 2 18438 Yeti @ . Lab Dawn Jauernik 24'0 23'11 24'0
Master 1 26266 Dozer Lab Brian Burns 23'5 21'5 23'5
Master 2 23614 Bentley Lab Kim Miller 21'6 22'6 22'6
Master 3 23367 Bella Mae @ . GSD Rebecca Anderson 21'7 19" 11 21'7
Master 4 23579 Piper Lab Dawn Jauernik 21'0 19" 11 21'0
Master 5 22005 Cadlah Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas 19'1 20'7 20'7
Master 6 20211 Artie Whippet Paralee Smith 18'7 20'2 20'2
Senior 1 19602 Ahsoka GSD Heather Bretscher 18'7 18'6 18'7
Senior 2 26046 Daisy Lab Hanna Barrett 18'6 18'2 18'6
Senior 3 22441 Otis Wire Point Griff Amy Hagy 18'3 18'4 18'4
Senior 4 18803 Millie O - Lab Kim Miller 18'4 17'10 | 18'4
Senior 5 26047 Molly Moo Lab Rebecca Anderson 18'4 16'7 18'4
Senior 6 23320 & Butler Cattle Dog Mariah Mordecai 17'7 15'11 17'7
Junior 1 1301 & Banks Golden Jessica Gainey 12'1 14'2 14'2
Junior 2 25746 Baer Lab Garrett Santichen 11'0 10'6 11'0
Novice 1 14787 # Cherry @ . Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9'3 9'0 9'3
Novice 2 26611 & Flash Whippet Paralee Smith 6'7 9'2 9'2

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3534/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/71/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25498
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25498
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26611
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26611
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3534/splashid/29215
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26046
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26046
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/168/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23320
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23320
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26611
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26611

6/12/22, 5:10 PM

Splash #10 - Distance Jump (Open)

NADD | Scoreboard

Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Elite 1 18438 Yeti @ . Lab Dawn Jauernik 25'9 25'2 25'9
Elite 2 26266 Dozer Lab Brian Burns 24'7 23'2 24'7
Elite 3 26127 Callie OTHER-Mixed Elizabeth Carlton 24'0 22'2 24'0
Master 1 19602 Ahsoka GSD Heather Bretscher 17'11 22' 11 22'11
Master 2 23614 Bentley Lab Kim Miller 22'0 22'9 22'9
Master 3 23579 Piper Lab Dawn Jauernik 21'0 21'9 21'9
Master 4 23367 Bella Mae @ - GSD Rebecca Anderson 21'0 19'0 21'0
Senior 1 26047 Molly Moo Lab Rebecca Anderson 19'9 19'4 19'9
Senior 2 20211 Artie Whippet Paralee Smith 19'5 17'8 19'5
Senior 3 18803 Millie O Lab Kim Miller 18'11 187 | 181
Senior 4 26046 Daisy Lab Hanna Barrett 17'4 18'1 18'1
Senior 5 22005 Cadlah Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas 16'0 17'9 17'9
Senior 6 22441 Otis Wire Point Griff Amy Hagy 17'8 16'5 17'8
Senior 7 1301 & Banks Golden Jessica Gainey 15'6 13'11 15'6
Senior 8 25746 Baer Lab Garrett Santichen 15'0 14'3 15'0
Junior 1 26173 Maze Dutch Shep Kailyn Lockwood 11'3 12'9 12'9
Junior 2 25498 Loki Mudi Sibel Lofgren 12'6 11'9 12'6
Junior 3 26611 Flash Whippet Paralee Smith 101 10'2 10'2
Novice 1 14787 # Cherry @ - Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9'0 9'9 9'9

Novice 2 18138 Zap Border Collie Michele Godlevski 8'3 8'9 8'9

Splash #11 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Elite 1 4950 Duke BEL Mal Michelle Filler 26'7 26'9 26'9
Elite 2 26127 Callie OTHER-Mixed Elizabeth Carlton 26'1 24'5 26'1
Elite 3 18438 Yeti @ . Lab Dawn Jauernik 24' 4 24'3 24'4

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3534/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3534/splashid/29216
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26046
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26046
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/168/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26173
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26173
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25498
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25498
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26611
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26611
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3534/splashid/29217
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/4950
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/4950
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438

6/12/22, 5:10 PM

NADD | Scoreboard

Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Elite 4 14986 Connor Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas 24'0 22'5 24'0
Master 1 12738 Ripley Lab Kim Secter 23'2 2111 23'2
Master 2 23579 Piper Lab Dawn Jauernik 22'7 23'1 23'1
Master 3 26266 Dozer Lab Brian Burns 23'0 21'6 23'0
Master 4 23614 Bentley Lab Kim Miller 22'7 21'11 22'7
Master 5 23367 Bella Mae @ . GSD Rebecca Anderson 21'6 21'0 21'6
Master 6 22005 Cadlah Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas 20'3 20'4 20'4
Master 7 18803 Millie O - Lab Kim Miller 201 19'8 20' 1
Senior 1 19602 Ahsoka GSD Heather Bretscher 19'9 18'0 19'9
Senior 2 6153 Rumor Dutch Shep Albert Foulkes 19'5 18'2 19'5
Senior 3 26047 Molly Moo Lab Rebecca Anderson 19'0 17'9 19'0
Senior 4 15754 Goose Lab Amy Black 17'2 18'5 18'5
Senior 5 20211 Artie Whippet Paralee Smith 18'1 18'3 18'3
Senior 6 26046 Daisy Lab Hanna Barrett 16'0 17'3 17'3
Senior 7 22441 Otis Wire Point Griff Amy Hagy 16'0 16'6 16'6
Senior 8 25746 # Baer Lab Garrett Santichen 16'3 15'7 16'3
Senior 9 16360 Ripley GSD Megan Chapin 14'6 15'3 15'3
Senior 10 26173 Maze Dutch Shep Kailyn Lockwood 14'3 15'3 15'3
Senior 11 1301 # Banks Golden Jessica Gainey 15'1 14'10 15'1
Junior 1 6155 Beckham @ . Golden Stephanie Foulkes 14'8 8'7 14'8
Junior 2 25498 Loki Mudi Sibel Lofgren 12'6 13'0 13'0
Novice 1 14787 # Cherry @ . Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9'6 9'3 9'6
Novice 2 18138 Zap Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9'3 89 9'3
Splash #12 - Distance Jump (Open)
Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Elite 1 4950 Duke BEL Mal Michelle Filler 26'8 27'3 27'3

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3534/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12738
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12738
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26046
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26046
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/168/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26173
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26173
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25498
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25498
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3534/splashid/29218
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/4950
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/4950

6/12/22, 5:10 PM

NADD | Scoreboard

Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Elite 2 26127 Callie OTHER-Mixed Elizabeth Carlton 26'0 24' 2 26'0
Elite 3 18438 Yeti @ . Lab Dawn Jauernik 25'6 24'6 25'6
Master 1 23367 Bella Mae @ - GSD Rebecca Anderson 23'11 19'10 23'11
Master 2 23579 Piper Lab Dawn Jauernik 23'7 21'5 23'7
Master 3 26266 Dozer Lab Brian Burns 22' 11 20'7 22' 1
Master 4 12738 Ripley Lab Kim Secter 21'9 22'9 22'9
Master 5 14986 Connor Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas 22'7 19'3 22'7
Master 6 23614 Bentley Lab Kim Miller 21'4 21'7 21'7
Master 7 18803 Millie O Lab Kim Miller 202 202 20'2
Senior 1 26047 Molly Moo Lab Rebecca Anderson 19'4 17'5 19'4
Senior 2 20211 Artie Whippet Paralee Smith 18'6 18'4 18'6
Senior 3 19602 Ahsoka GSD Heather Bretscher 17'3 18'6 18'6
Senior 4 15754 Goose Lab Amy Black 18'3 16' 11 18'3
Senior 5 26173 Maze Dutch Shep Kailyn Lockwood 18'1 18'1 18'1
Senior 6 6153 Rumor Dutch Shep Albert Foulkes 18'1 17'7 18'1
Senior 7 26046 Daisy Lab Hanna Barrett 18'0 16'9 18'0
Senior 8 22441 Otis Wire Point Griff Amy Hagy 16'7 17'2 17'2
Senior 9 25746 # Baer Lab Garrett Santichen 15'10 16'1 16'1
Senior 10 25498 Loki Mudi Sibel Lofgren 14'7 15'2 15'2
Senior 11 1301 # Banks Golden Jessica Gainey 15'0 13'6 15'0
Junior 1 16360 Ripley GSD Megan Chapin 13'7 14'3 14'3
Novice 1 14787 # Cherry @ . Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9'3 9'9 9'9

Novice 2 18138 Zap Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9'0 9'3 9'3

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3534/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12738
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12738
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26173
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26173
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26046
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26046
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/168/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22441
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25498
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25498
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138

